6M11 Series
Bore x Stroke	 105 x 130 mm
Displacement	 6.75 L
N° of Cylinders	 6
Cylinders Arrangement	 In line
Fuel System	 Mechanical Pump
Governor (Gov.)	 Electronic
Aspiration (Asp.)	 T/A-A

Electrical system
• 12 Vdc electric starter motor and battery charging alternator
for 1500 Rpm engines
• 24 Vdc electric starter motor and battery charging alternator
for 1800 Rpm engines
• LOP + HWT sensors
Flywheel and housing
• SAE 3 flywheel housing and 11.5” flywheel for 1500 Rpm
• SAE 1 flywheel housing and 14” flywheel for 1800 Rpm
Diesel
Engine
	 Gross Engine Output	 Typical Generator Output
		  Prime	 Standby	 Prime	 Standby
		  Power PRP 	 Power ESP 	 Power PRP 	 Power ESP
	 Rpm	 kWm	 kWm	 kWe	 kVA	 kWe	  kVA
6M11G150/5 	 1500 	 128 	 140 	 108 	 135 	 120 	 150 	 T/A-A 	 Elec¹
6M11G165/5	 1500	 138	 152	 120	 150	 132	 165	 T/A-A	 Elec¹
6M11G110/6 	 1800 	 120 	 132 	 100 	 125 	 110 	 138 	 T/A-A 	 Elec¹
6M11G135/6	 1800	 144	 158	 120	 150	 135	 170	 T/A-A	 Elec¹
6M11G160/6 	 1800 	 164 	 180 	 145	  181 	 160 	 200 	 T/A-A 	 Elec
6M11G176/6^	 1800	 182	 200	 160	 200	 176	 220	 T/A-A	 Elec¹
Asp. Gov.
Speed
Aspiration : T/A-A = Turbocharged & Air-to-Air Aftercooled
¹ : Mechanical governor available as option